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FEDERATION
FRANGCAISE DE
BASKETBALL

Club

AUCH BASKET CLUB

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
BASKET ELUSA CLUB

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
A CASTERA REJAUMONT

AUCH BASKET CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

JS RISCLOISE BASKET

A CASTERA REJAUMONT

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

BASKET ELUSA CLUB

AUCH BASKET CLUB

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

AUCH BASKET CLUB

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
AUCH BASKET CLUB

AS MONTALTAISE

A CASTERA REJAUMONT

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
AUCH BASKET CLUB

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
RALLIEMENT PUYCASQUIER
BASKET ELUSA CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL

BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS

BASKET ELUSA CLUB

BASKET ELUSA CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL

ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
JS RISCLOISE BASKET

AUCH BASKET CLUB

JS RISCLOISE BASKET

N°Licence
BC118741
BC116517
BC126881
BC114809
BC119979
BC129559
BC121345
BC117723
BC118816
BC112685
BC112108
BC124751
BC123682
BC114809
BC128346
BC112789
BC115704
BC127572
BC121608
BC112832
BC125462
BC127047
BC124620
BC121169
BC114783
BC128158
BC129228
BC120370
BC125839
BC119734
BC124128
BC114576
BC125154
BC128309
BC114124
BC110569
BC121776
BC113475
BC115814
BC115265

Nom
AGOSTINI
PACOT
DAHAE
FAGET
LAGUZAN
SEAILLES
ALOUI
FERNANDES
LABOURDERE
LESAGE
DUBOS
BAURENS
LAVENERE
PICARD
PI1JOL
BETEILLE
LACOMBE
COSTES
DANY
BERTRAND
LAFFORE
TREPOUT
DE GORSSE
PENTO
AGNES
DURAND
FAGNOL
MAGNOUAC
BUSQUET
Castillon
NOGUER
RAFFIN
DEMIER
LEVON
HUBER
PARISOTTO
SEYLLER
DASSAT
COUZIER
GENG

Prénom
Luna
Maeva
Mona
Emma
Maelle
Adéle
Aliya
Chiara
Manon
Tess
Sarah
Nolan
Manon
Loane
Anna
Anna
Lea
Lise
Emma
Victoire
Lisa
Gaelle
Lucie
Margot
Julie
Clara
Paola
Nina
Camille
Eva
Lea
Lola
Clara
Clea
Nora
llona
Lisa
Chloé
Louisa
Nyariek

Sexe
F
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Challenge benjamin(e)s - Phase club

Score 1
6
12
7
12
14
10
11
14
14
3
6
8
12
6
4
5
10
9
10
9
12

Score 2
18
10
17
12
11
11
10
10
11
12
14

0 ©O©W b~ oOOON ©

[any
o

o O 0 O

Score 3
14
16
11
11
12
14
10
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
1S
11
12
8
9
12
6
10
9
5

Score 4
14
13
12
11

Total
52
Sill
47
46
46
43
41
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
B85
85
35
34
34
88
33
88
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

FEDERATION
FRANGCAISE DE
BASKETBALL

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS
BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS
AUZAN BASKET CLUB
AUCH BASKET CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
BASKET ELUSA CLUB
BASKET ELUSA CLUB

A CASTERA REJAUMONT
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
AUCH BASKET CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
AS MONTALTAISE
ETOILE SPORTIVE GIMONTOISE BB
AUCH BASKET CLUB

A CASTERA REJAUMONT
BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS
BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS
UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
BASKET ELUSA CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
AUCH BASKET CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
AUCH BASKET CLUB

A CASTERA REJAUMONT
JS RISCLOISE BASKET
AUCH BASKET CLUB

UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
A CASTERA REJAUMONT
UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
BASKET ELUSA CLUB

JS RISCLOISE BASKET
BASKET CLUB L'ISLOIS
UA VICOISE BASKETBALL
AUCH BASKET CLUB

JS RISCLOISE BASKET
JS RISCLOISE BASKET

BC123387
BC114940
BC115975
BC116526
BC111990
BC110769
BC124511
BC124749
BC128528
BC116245
BC116562
BC128127
BC118397
BC128228
BC118457
BC111486
BC112967
BC124637
BC122059
BC117575
BC123920
BC111544
BC115658
BC115213
BC124180
BC112134
BC122979
BC114471
BC110828
BC123564
BC112683
BC127093
BC119055
BC124345
BC122962
BC127913
BC125413
BC128230
BC127429
BC125481
BC129013
BC129717

MONFLIER
NOEL
PEGUILHAN
BATS
FAULONG
LAGOUTTE
BESSAGNET
BOUKRAA
BAURENS
MARION
BERGER
BRAZZALOTTO
CHANCHAN
DECKER
GLEYZES
FORGET
FOUET
PETIT
ABELIN
FAVRE
LABROUSSE
DBIRI KAABOUCH
FONTAN
GORGET
NOYE
RILCY
ALLOUCHE
DUBOIS
LARREGAIN
LAVERNY
PIZZOLATO
DARMAGNAC
FAJARDO
RIERA
ALLOUCHE
ALLABOU
RIBAUT
VIGNERES
BARBERO
MAGGINA
TRANEL
LOUCHEZ

Louiza
Rachnicka
Léna
Chloé
Zoé
Charlotte
Louise
Manar
Ambre
Timea
Chloe
Ella
Marwa
Lou-Hana
Eléa
Sarah
Julia
Clémentine
Lexy
Emma
Anaélle
Khadija
Eva
Emma
Emeline
Elyne
Ambre
Angie
Nahia
Margaux
Emma
Emma
Fiona
Lena
Lauriane
Assia
Maxine
Amélie
Manon
Keita
Rebecca
Lindsay

Challenge benjamin(e)s - Phase club
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28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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Challenge benjamin(e)s - Phase club

82 BASKET ELUSA CLUB BC120650 ARCHIER Victoria F 0
83 AUCH BASKET CLUB BC112761 SLIMANI ELAMIM Fatima F 0



